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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 17:41 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 29.33 407
2. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.65 394
3. KOTKIN Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.68 356
4. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 31.34 334
5. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 31.86 318
6. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.46 274
7. BOIKO Daniel 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.92 263
8. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 34.21 256
9. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 35.39 232

10. BUJANOV Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.63 227
11. ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 36.96 203
12. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 37.02 202
13. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 38.36 182
14. LETNIKOV Ilja 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.42 181
15. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 38.62 178
16. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 43.90 121
17. FILONENKO Dmitri 10 Spordiklubi Garant 45.79 107

DSQ KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 27.48 495
2. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.62 488
3. TODIRAS Veaceslav 08 Balti 28.46 446
4. RANNAMAE Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.66 437
5. GRIGORJEV Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 28.80 430
6. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.22 412
7. GRABOVSCHI Savva 08 Balti 29.36 406
8. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 29.64 395
9. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 29.87 386

10. FEDORENKO Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 29.97 382
11. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 30.06 378
12. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 32.09 311
13. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 32.23 307
14. SEPELJOV Matvei 09 Narva SK/Energia 32.59 297
15. BOIKO Aleksandr 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.91 288
16. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 34.84 243
17. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 35.52 229
18. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 36.57 210
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly

Open

1. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 24.99 659
2. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 25.55 616
3. KESKULA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.63 611
4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.12 577
5. METSA Aap Valter 05 Tuk 26.68 541
6. LAURI Silver 07 Tuk 26.81 533
7. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 27.48 495
8. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.62 488
9. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 27.70 484

10. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 27.91 473
11. TODIRAS Veaceslav 08 Balti 28.46 446
12. RANNAMAE Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.66 437
13. GRIGORJEV Artur 08 Spordiklubi Garant 28.80 430
14. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 29.06 419
15. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.22 412
16. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 29.33 407
17. GRABOVSCHI Savva 08 Balti 29.36 406
18. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Johvi Spordikool 29.56 398
19. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 29.64 395
20. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.65 394
21. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 29.87 386
22. FEDORENKO Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 29.97 382
23. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 30.06 378
24. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Yess 30.31 369
25. KOTKIN Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.68 356
26. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 31.34 334
27. ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 31.42 331
28. SINIORG Rihard 07 Parnu Spordikool 31.85 318
29. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 31.86 318
30. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 32.09 311
31. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 32.23 307
32. SEPELJOV Matvei 09 Narva SK/Energia 32.59 297
33. BOIKO Aleksandr 09 Spordiklubi Garant 32.91 288
34. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.46 274
35. BOIKO Daniel 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.92 263
36. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 34.21 256
37. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 34.84 243
38. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 35.39 232
39. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 35.52 229
40. BUJANOV Artjom 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.63 227
41. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 36.57 210
42. ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 36.96 203
43. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 37.02 202
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 38.36 182
45. LETNIKOV Ilja 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.42 181
46. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 38.62 178
47. RADIONOV Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.00 173
48. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 43.90 121
49. FILONENKO Dmitri 10 Spordiklubi Garant 45.79 107

DSQ KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


